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 51. MATIN-KILPAILUT
 LAUANTAI 28.5.2022

50M KIVÄÄRI
10:00->

ERÄ 1 3*20 945/1000-1145
16 Airo Roni K-UAS M
17 Kemppainen Jani KSA M
18 Mika Piipponen KuusA M
19 Syrjä Lauri AsAs M20
20 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA M18

MAKUU 945/1000-1045
21 Pekonen Hertta ESA N16
22 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo N16
23 Pekonen Anna ESA N16
24 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M16
25 Raskila Inka ESA N16

ERÄ 2 MAKUU 1200/1215-1305
16 Heiskanen Essi PiekSA N20
17 Kemppi Viivi MyA N20
18 Mauno Santra KuusA N20
19 Nenonen Aino Hahlo N20
20 Olkkonen Katja MA N20
21 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF N20
22 Suomus Tuulevi VihAs N20
23 Meri Pentti MA M50
24 Rytkönen Kimmo KAMS M50
25 Ylä-Outinen Tiina KuusA N50

ERÄ 3 MAKUU 1320/1335-1425
16 Frilander Pauliina Hahlo N
17 Määttänen Laura KontU N
18 Havukainen Inka Hahlo N
19 Viljanen Henna KSF N
20 Mäkelä Mira LappjA N
21 Hulkkonen Pekka ESA M60
22 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60
23 Järvelä Jarmo KuusA M60
24 Tikander Rune ESA M60
25 Valtonen Jouko KuusA M60

ERÄ 4 MAKUU 1440/1455-1545
16 Reiskanen Vilho MA 14T
17 Bogdanoff Luka KSA T10
18 Leskinen Kalle KontU Y70
19 Forsten Jouko SA Y75
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20 Ahola Juhani KSA Y80
21 Puhakainen Markku MA y80
22 Turpeinen Peetu KAS 14T
23 Nissinen Noel KSA 14T

ERÄ 5 MAKUU 1600/1615-1705
16 Syrjä Lauri AsAs M20
17 Airo Roni K-UAS M
18 Jokinen Jouni MyA M
19 Kemppainen Jani KSA M
20 Mika Piipponen KuusA M
21 Lehtinen Jari KSA M
22 Rytkönen Kimmo KAMS M
23 Tanskanen Marko KSA M
24 Pyhältö Kimmo P-HA M

 51. MATIN-KILPAILUT
 LAUANTAI 28.5.2022

50M PISTOOLI
10:00-11:30

3 Pesonen Antti SySi M60
4 Kronqvist jyrki KSA M50
5 Savola Esa LappjA M
6 Turunen Karri NAS M
7 Hartikainen Rauno PAS M
8 Riiali Jaakko ESF M50
9 Rytkönen Kimmo KAMS M50
10 Laine Raimo RS M60
11 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
12 Lehikoinen Jouko ESA M60
13 Silver Elina TSA N
14 Wolkoff Olga ESA N
15 Luoto Satu ESA N50

25M ISOPISTOOLI
12:00-13:30

6 Savola Esa LappjA M
7 Suuronen Otto SySi M
8 Eskola Kari KuusA M
9 Lahti Teemu SuA M
10 Meinander Ari SySi M
11 Parhiala Jan SUA M
12 Talvitie Marko LehA M
13 Riiali Jaakko ESF M50
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14 Laine Raimo RS M60
15 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
16 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y75
17 Kronqvist jyrki KSA M50
18 Kurkela Lasse RS M

25M OLYMPIAPISTOOLI

13:45-14:30 molemmat ½ peräkkäin
1 Wolkoff Olga ESA N
2 Luoto Satu ESA N50
3 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y75

14:30-15:00 15:30-16:00
1 Eskola Kari KuusA M
2 Lahti Teemu Sua M
3 Meinander Ari SySi M

15:00-15:30 16:00-16:30
1 Talvitie Marko LehA M
2 Hellsten Matti KouMAS M60
3 Kurkela Lasse RS M20

FINAALI (M/2017 SÄÄNTÖ) 17:00->

 51. MATIN-KILPAILUT
SUNNUNTAI 29.5.2022

50M KIVÄÄRI
10:00->

ERÄ1 MAKUU 945/1000-1050
16 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA M18
17 Kurki Eino Kuusa M18
18 Närhi Aleksi MA M18
19 Ruusunen Elias AsAs M18
20 Vainikka Samuli KuusA M18

3*20 945/1000-1145
21 Järvelä Jarmo KuusA M60
22 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60
23 Mattila Mikko MyA M60
24 Tikander Rune ESA M60
25 Leskinen Kalle KontU Y70

ERÄ 2 3*20 1200/1215-1400
16 Meri Pentti MA M50
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17 Rytkönen Kimmo KAMS M50
18 Haavisto Juha KuusA M50
19 Mäkelä Mira LappjA N
20 Palo Marianne IMAS N
21 Frilander Pauliina Hahlo N
22 Määttänen Laura KontU N
23 Havukainen Inka Hahlo N
24 Viljanen Henna KSF N
25 Pekonen Anna ESA N16

ERÄ 3 3*20 1415/1430-1615
16 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo N16
17 Raskila Inka ESA N16
18 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M16
19 Ruusunen Elias AsAs M16
20 Jäppinen Kaapo KuusA M16
21 Heiskanen Essi PiekSA N20
22 Kemppi Viivi MyA N20
23 Nenonen Aino Hahlo N20
24 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF N20
25 Suomus Tuulevi VihAs N20

FINAALIT N JA N20 1645-> ENSIN N. SITTEN N20

 51. MATIN-KILPAILUT
SUNNUNTAI 29.5.2022

25M VAKIOPISTOOLI
09:00-10:00

1 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
2 Savola Esa LappjA M
3 Suuronen Otto SySi M
4 Turunen Karri NAS M
5 Lahti Teemu SuA M
6 Meinander Ari SySi M
7 Parhiala Jan SUA M
8 Talvitie Marko LehA M
9 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20
10 Kurkela Lasse RS M20
11 Pesonen Antti SySi M60

10:00-11:00

4 Kurkela Heikki RS M50
5 Makkonen Kari K-SMAS M50
6 Tulokas Timo KAS M50
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7 Laine Raimo RS M60
8 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
9 Pärri Maija RSA N
10 Wolkoff Olga ESA N
11 Sorri Tarja NoSA N
12 Luoto Satu ESA N50
13 jauhiainen reino KontU Y75
14 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y75
15 Varis jyrki JA Y80

25M PISTOOLI JA PIENOIS-
11:30-12:30 TARKKUUS
PIKA 14:00-14:30 

1 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
2 Jauhiainen Reino KontU Y75
3 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
4 Laine Raimo RS M60
5 Lehikoinen Jouko ESA M60
6 Makkonen Kari K-SMAS M50
7 Soisalo Petri KOUMAS M50
8 Tulokas Timo KAS M50
9 Varis jyrki JA Y80
10 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20
11 Kurkela Heikki RS M50

25M PISTOOLI JA PIENOIS-
12:30-13:30 TARKKUUS
PIKA 14:30-15:00

4 Kurkela Lasse RS M20
5 Karri Ritva KokMAS N
6 Luoto Satu ESA N
7 Makkonen Katja MA N
8 Pärri Maija RSA N
9 Rantalainen Johanna MA N
10 Wolkoff Olga ESA N
11 Silver Elina TSA N
12 Sorri Tarja NoSA N
13 Suuronen Otto SySi M
14 Turunen Karri NAS M
15 Savola Esa LappjA M

FINAALI (N/2022 SÄÄNTÖ) 15:30-
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